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File #:  Version: 132286_000 Name: MANHOLE ADJUSTING INC - CONTRACT

Status:Type: Conformed Contract CCIS

File created: In control:9/8/2011 City Clerk

On agenda: Final action:8/16/2011 8/16/2011

Title: CONTRACT:  CAPE SEAL - 1ST STREET FROM JUNIPERO AVENUE TO ORIZABA AVENUE;
JOSIE AVENUE FROM RENDINA STREET TO DELEON STREET; & ANAHEIM ROAD FROM
CLARK AVENUE TO EL PRADO AVENUE - AMOUNT:  $251,996.20

Sponsors: Public Works

Indexes: Contracts

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 32286_000.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

authorize City ManagerCity Council8/16/2011 1

CONTRACT:  CAPE SEAL - 1ST STREET FROM JUNIPERO AVENUE TO ORIZABA AVENUE;
JOSIE AVENUE FROM RENDINA STREET TO DELEON STREET; & ANAHEIM ROAD FROM
CLARK AVENUE TO EL PRADO AVENUE - AMOUNT:  $251,996.20
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